
Apr. 1 - Apr. 26 (8th month of school) 

 

Circulation Statistics: 

Week Books checked out 

1-4 3,556 

Total = 3,556 books were check out by students and teachers this month. 

 

Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches this month 

EBSCO 9,068 

ProQuest/SIRS 2,764 

GALE 5,127 

Britannica 973,669 

 

Classes: 

Week Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

1-4 47 280 327 

Total = 327 classes were scheduled in the library this month. 

 

Students BEFORE School 

Week Students  

1-4 2756 

Total = 2,756 students used the library before school this month. 

 

Students on Passes: 

Week students  

1-4 2403 

Total = 2,403 individual students used the library this month during the school day. 

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.   

 

Students AFTER School 

Week Students  

1-4 1960 

Total = 1,960 students used the library after school this month. 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

1 College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps #2 – Bradford 

ELL Classes – Estrada 

ELL Classes #2 – Estrada 

 

5 

2 

80 

80 

 

2 College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps – Bradford 

ELL Classes – Estrada 

ELL Classes #2 – Estrada 

5 

7 

80 

80 



TELPAS Testing – Bonner 

SD-McGuffey 

Lunch Bunch 

College Visit – Bradford 

SD-Learning Services 

SD-Learning Services 

SD-Learning Services 

SD-Learning Services 

Elem/Int meeting-Hudson 

Secondary meeting-Hudson 

71 

20 

24 

16 

50 

50 

25 

50 

25 

25 

3 College Apps – Bradford 

College Apps – Bradford 

ELL Classes – Estrada 

ELL Classes #2 – Estrada 

Accuplacer – Coggins 

SD-Gardner 

Cupcakes – Librarians 

SD-Garcia 

3 

8 

80 

80 

53 

21 

180 

32 

4 College Apps – Bradford 

ELL Classes – Estrada 

ELL Classes #2 – Estrada 

Relay for Life - Antoine 

Book Club – DHS Librarians 

SD-McGuffey 

SD-McGuffey 

6 

80 

80 

9 

12 

15 

15 

Total = 1,339 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events 

scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

Week TV/DVD Mobile Labs Cameras/Projectors Nooks (student) 

1-4 13 60 44 24 

Total = 117 teachers and 24 students checked out some form of technology through 

the library this month. 

 

CIT Issues: 

Week Number of CIT issues 

1-4 68 

Total = 68 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month.  This does not 

include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.  


